
BRUNCHMenu

MUTHU
CLUMBER PARK
HOTEL

09.30 – 11.30 MON-FRI   |   10.00 – 11.30 WEEKENDS

All Prices included VAT at the Current rate. For those with Special dietary to know requirement 
allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of Sta�

MGM Muthu Hotels are located across
Portugal, Cuba, Kenya, Scotland, England, Spain, France and India

For Booking Call: 01623867020   |   Email: cph.reception@muthuhotelsmgm.com

Eggs Benedict £7.95
(Poached egg, hollandaise sauce on an english mu�n)

Eggs Royale £8.95
(Poached egg, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce on an english mu�n) 

Breakfast Roll £6.95
(Choice of grilled sausage or bacon with fried egg in a buttered roll) 

Baked Beans & Cheddar Cheese on Toast £6.95
(Choice of white or brown toast)

Natural Yoghurt, Mixed Fruits + Granola £6.95

ADD ONS
Slice of Toast with Butter - £1   |   Fried or Poached Egg - £1.50

2 Rashers of Bacon - £2.50   |   2 Grilled Sausage - £2.50
2 Slices of Smoked Salmon - £4

vegetarian / vegan / gluten free options available 



DRINKSMenu

MUTHU
CLUMBER PARK
HOTEL

All Prices included VAT at the Current rate. For those with Special dietary to know requirement 
allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of Sta�

MGM Muthu Hotels are located across
Portugal, Cuba, Kenya, Scotland, England, Spain, France and India

For Booking Call: 01623867020   |   Email: cph.reception@muthuhotelsmgm.com

JUICES

HOT DRINKS

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£3.50

£4.50

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Espresso

Tea

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate

Apple

Orange

Apple & Mango j20

Apple & Raspberry j20

Passionfruit & Orange j20

£2.60

£2.60

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£0.50

£0.50

£0.50

£0.50

Vanilla Syrup

Caramel Syrup

Gingerbread Syrup

Hazelnut Syrup


