MUTHU CLUMBER PARK HOTEL





09.30 - 11.30 MON-FRI | 10.00 - 11.30 WEEKENDS

Eggs Benedict (Poached egg, hollandaise sauce on an english muffin)	£7.95
Eggs Royale (Poached egg, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce on an english muffin)	£8.95
Breakfast Roll (Choice of grilled sausage or bacon with fried egg in a buttered roll)	£6.95
Baked Beans & Cheddar Cheese on Toast (Choice of white or brown toast)	£6.95
Natural Yoghurt, Mixed Fruits + Granola	£6.95

vegetarian / vegan / gluten free options available

ADD ONS Slice of Toast with Butter - £1 | Fried or Poached Egg - £1.50 2 Rashers of Bacon - £2.50 | 2 Grilled Sausage - £2.50 2 Slices of Smoked Salmon - £4

All Prices included VAT at the Current rate. For those with Special dietary to know requirement allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of Staff

MGM Muthu Hotels are located across Portugal, Cuba, Kenya, Scotland, England, Spain, France and India MUTHU CLUMBER PARK HOTEL





HOT DRINKS

Americano	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Flat White	£3.50
Mocha	£3.50
Espresso	£3.50
Tea	£ 2.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£4.50

Vanilla Syrup	£ 0.50
Caramel Syrup	£0.50
Gingerbread Syrup	£0.50
Hazelnut Syrup	£0.50

JUICES

Apple	£ 2.60
Orange	£2.60
Apple & Mango j20	£2.75
Apple & Raspberry j20	£2.75
Passionfruit & Orange j20	£ 2.75

All Prices included VAT at the Current rate. For those with Special dietary to know requirement allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of Staff

(.
Y <i>I</i>
VA

1

MGM Muthu Hotels are located across Portugal, Cuba, Kenya, Scotland, England, Spain, France and India